
West Delaware Invitational
JV Girls     Hart Ridge Golf Course, Manchester, IA     10/7/2014     Overcast, Wind WNW 15-20 mph & 63°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Mount Vernon-Lisbon            2    4    8   10   11   12   23   =  35      18:04      1:04
    2   Western Dubuque                1    3   15   16   22   28   29   =  57      18:11      1:40
    3   North Fayette Valley           7    9   17   18   32   34   51   =  83      18:38      1:00
    4   West Delaware                 20   24   25   26   33   35   41   = 128      18:58      0:34
    5   Benton Community              19   21   27   42   44   45   52   = 153      19:10      0:55
    6   Maquoketa Valley               5    6   47   53   62             = 173      19:24      3:02
    7   Marion                        13   37   38   40   46   49   57   = 174      19:22      1:14
    8   Waverly-Shell Rock            14   30   39   50   59   61   65   = 192      19:33      2:07
    9   Center Point-Urbana           43   54   55   56   58   60   63   = 266      20:15      0:57
   10   Anamosa                       31   36   64   70   73   77   78   = 274      21:14      4:10
   11   North Cedar                   48   66   67   71   72   75        = 324      21:57      3:03
   12   Independence                  68   69   74   76   79             = 366      23:54      5:11

 Incomplete Teams:  Alburnett, Beckman Catholic, Edgewood-Colesburg, Maquoketa, Oelwein, Waterloo East

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Brittany Savolt              SO    Western Dubuque                   17:09      6:54
      2       2   Haley Baker                  SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               17:23      6:59
      3       3   Mollie Theis                 SR    Western Dubuque                   17:44      7:08
      4       4   Tori Steiner                 FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               17:47      7:09
      5       5   Nichole Winter               SO    Maquoketa Valley                  17:54      7:12
      6       6   Rejji Smith                  FR    Maquoketa Valley                  18:05      7:17
      7       7   Faith Johnston               FR    North Fayette Valley              18:16      7:21
      8       8   Emily Friedman               FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               18:17      7:21
      9       9   Megan Feldman                SO    North Fayette Valley              18:18      7:22
     10      10   Hannah Clark                 JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               18:26      7:25
     11      11   Marissa Roe                  JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               18:27      7:25
     12      12   Grace Pisarik                FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               18:27      7:25
     13      13   Jamie Draeger                SR    Marion                            18:30      7:27
     14      14   Haley Grawe                  SR    Waverly-Shell Rock                18:30      7:27
     15      15   Peyton Smith                 FR    Western Dubuque                   18:32      7:27
     16      16   Claire Nieman                JR    Western Dubuque                   18:40      7:31
     17      17   Kaylin Muggler               SO    North Fayette Valley              18:41      7:31
     18      18   Madison Monroe               JR    North Fayette Valley              18:41      7:31
     19      19   Carly Selken                 SO    Benton Community                  18:44      7:32
     20      20   Katie Steffen                SO    West Delaware                     18:45      7:33
     21      21   Gabby Hiner                  FR    Benton Community                  18:47      7:33
     22      22   Allison Schlarmann           JR    Western Dubuque                   18:49      7:34
     23      23   Sydney Pratt                 SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               18:50      7:35
     24      24   Morgan Ungs                  FR    West Delaware                     18:54      7:36
     25           Kyli Orr                     FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               18:54      7:36
     26      25   Abby Loecke                  FR    West Delaware                     18:56      7:37
     27      26   Heidi Yonkovic               SO    West Delaware                     18:56      7:37
     28           Emily Tvedt                  SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               18:57      7:37
     29      27   Laura Maschino               FR    Benton Community                  19:02      7:39
     30      28   Lyvia Clasen                 JR    Western Dubuque                   19:03      7:40
     31           Olive Fitzgerald             FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               19:03      7:40
     32      29   Amanda Behnke                FR    Western Dubuque                   19:03      7:40
     33      30   Liz Vanhove                  FR    Waverly-Shell Rock                19:04      7:40
     34      31   Emily Tompkins               FR    Anamosa                           19:14      7:44
     35      32   Laura Weidemann              FR    North Fayette Valley              19:16      7:45
     36      33   Madalynn Burke               FR    West Delaware                     19:19      7:46
     37           Madeline Luber               FR    Western Dubuque                   19:20      7:47
     38      34   Emily Creery                 JR    North Fayette Valley              19:21      7:47
     39      35   Jessie Glanz                 SR    West Delaware                     19:24      7:48
     40      36   Erin Taylor                  SR    Anamosa                           19:27      7:50
     41           Samantha Buchanan            JR    Waterloo East                     19:28      7:50
     42      37   Shayla Allen                 FR    Marion                            19:30      7:51
     43           Bailey Rud                   SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               19:31      7:51
     44      38   Lindsay Miller               FR    Marion                            19:31      7:51
     45      39   Emily McCalla                JR    Waverly-Shell Rock                19:33      7:52
     46      40   Kelsi Tidwell                SO    Marion                            19:34      7:52
     47      41   Abby McGrane                 FR    West Delaware                     19:35      7:53
     48           Hannah Hogan                 JR    West Delaware                     19:36      7:53
     49           Marin Woods                  SR    West Delaware                     19:37      7:53
     50      42   Hailey Myers                 SR    Benton Community                  19:37      7:54
     51      43   Madreann Dillon              FR    Center Point-Urbana               19:38      7:54
     52      44   Caitlyn Landuyt              SR    Benton Community                  19:39      7:54
     53      45   Cassidy Nulty                JR    Benton Community                  19:42      7:56
     54           Jean Springsteen             SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               19:43      7:56
     55      46   Skylar Miller-Baker          JR    Marion                            19:44      7:56
     56           Amanda Hedlund               SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               19:44      7:56
     57           Quincy Chihak                FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               19:45      7:57
     58      47   Tamala Askeland              JR    Maquoketa Valley                  19:55      8:01
     59      48   Kelsey King                  SR    North Cedar                       19:59      8:03
     60      49   Anna Freitag                 FR    Marion                            20:02      8:04
     61      50   Krissy Weir                  SO    Waverly-Shell Rock                20:02      8:04
     62           Danika Harms                 SR    Waterloo East                     20:03      8:04
     63      51   Allie Winsell                FR    North Fayette Valley              20:07      8:06
     64           Kielyn Tutton                JR    West Delaware                     20:07      8:06
     65           Hanna Marbach                JR    West Delaware                     20:09      8:07
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West Delaware Invitational
JV Girls     Hart Ridge Golf Course, Manchester, IA     10/7/2014     Overcast, Wind WNW 15-20 mph & 63°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     66      52   Sammie Boyles                FR    Benton Community                  20:10      8:07
     67      53   Laisee Shakespeare           JR    Maquoketa Valley                  20:10      8:07
     68           Clarissa Player              FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               20:11      8:07
     69           Bernadette Poduska           SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               20:13      8:08
     70           Holly Miller                 JR    Benton Community                  20:16      8:09
     71      54   Olivia Cox                   JR    Center Point-Urbana               20:16      8:09
     72      55   Courtney Jones               JR    Center Point-Urbana               20:16      8:09
     73           Noelle Ossenkop              FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               20:24      8:13
     74      56   Megan Croghan                SO    Center Point-Urbana               20:28      8:14
     75           Annie Cassutt                SO    West Delaware                     20:30      8:15
     76      57   Heather Blazek               JR    Marion                            20:31      8:15
     77           Lauren Krapfl                FR    Western Dubuque                   20:33      8:16
     78      58   Brooklyn Peterson            FR    Center Point-Urbana               20:35      8:17
     79           Stacie Moorman               SR    West Delaware                     20:36      8:17
     80      59   Caite Ponto                  SR    Waverly-Shell Rock                20:37      8:18
     81           Isabelle Breitfelder         JR    West Delaware                     20:41      8:19
     82           Jessica Beatty               SR    Benton Community                  20:42      8:20
     83           Megan Collins                SR    West Delaware                     20:43      8:20
     84           Kara Moorman                 JR    West Delaware                     20:44      8:20
     85           Emily Klein                  SR    West Delaware                     20:45      8:21
     86           Skylar Winter                SR    Benton Community                  20:45      8:21
     87      60   Maddy Kapfer                 JR    Center Point-Urbana               20:46      8:21
     88           Larissa Moreland             JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               20:47      8:22
     89           Carly Gudenkauf              SR    West Delaware                     20:48      8:22
     90           Claire Grebner               FR    Beckman Catholic                  20:50      8:23
     91           Emily Larosa                 FR    West Delaware                     20:50      8:23
     92           Kennedi Rogers               FR    West Delaware                     20:52      8:24
     93      61   Anna Versemann               FR    Waverly-Shell Rock                20:52      8:24
     94           Makenzie Frey                JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               20:54      8:25
     95      62   Cassie Burkle                JR    Maquoketa Valley                  20:56      8:25
     96           Cassidy Oberreuter           JR    West Delaware                     20:58      8:26
     97           Ciara Halverson              SO    North Fayette Valley              20:58      8:26
     98           Kara Hawker                  SO    West Delaware                     21:06      8:29
     99           Alyssa Sellner               SO    West Delaware                     21:11      8:31
    100      63   Katelyn Banning              SO    Center Point-Urbana               21:11      8:31
    101           Jordyn Callahan              SO    Alburnett                         21:11      8:32
    102           Emma Kerns                   SO    Edgewood-Colesburg                21:12      8:32
    103           Bailey Barnard               FR    Benton Community                  21:13      8:32
    104           Rory McCollum                SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               21:13      8:32
    105           Mikayla Raue                 FR    Center Point-Urbana               21:16      8:33
    106      64   Hannah Moss                  SO    Anamosa                           21:17      8:34
    107           Hannah Gruenwald             SR    Maquoketa                         21:21      8:35
    108      65   Ruth Black                   SO    Waverly-Shell Rock                21:23      8:36
    109           Hannah Thompson              JR    Benton Community                  21:26      8:37
    110           Grace Kerr                   FR    North Fayette Valley              21:27      8:38
    111           Caitlin Briggs               SR    West Delaware                     21:29      8:39
    112           Emily Silich                 SO    Western Dubuque                   21:34      8:41
    113           Olivia Schuster              SO    Beckman Catholic                  21:37      8:42
    114           Haley Krob                   FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               21:37      8:42
    115           Holly Chiafos                JR    Center Point-Urbana               21:42      8:44
    116           Kelley Scherbring            FR    West Delaware                     21:44      8:45
    117           Tierra D'Amato               JR    Waverly-Shell Rock                21:44      8:45
    118           Allie Ogden                  JR    Waverly-Shell Rock                21:45      8:45
    119      66   Laura Hansen                 SR    North Cedar                       21:48      8:46
    120           Emily Heiderscheit           FR    Beckman Catholic                  21:52      8:48
    121           Josie Crock                  FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               21:53      8:48
    122      67   Erin Ruchotzke               JR    North Cedar                       21:55      8:49
    123      68   Jacey Schwarting             SO    Independence                      21:56      8:49
    124           Erica Kelly                  SR    Marion                            21:56      8:49
    125           Ella Oakleaf                 SO    West Delaware                     21:57      8:50
    126           Brittany Ellis               SO    Oelwein                           22:00      8:51
    127           Sierra Nolz                  SO    West Delaware                     22:03      8:52
    128           Kenna Coates                 SO    West Delaware                     22:03      8:52
    129           Briana Whitney               FR    Waverly-Shell Rock                22:08      8:54
    130           Camryn Wise                  SO    Waterloo East                     22:13      8:56
    131           Katie Phillips               SR    West Delaware                     22:15      8:57
    132      69   Ana Beatty                   FR    Independence                      22:19      8:59
    133           Indica Bond                  FR    Oelwein                           22:19      8:59
    134           Annelie Wohlers              JR    Edgewood-Colesburg                22:23      9:00
    135           Kelbie Eskelsen              JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               22:27      9:02
    136           Macy Gudenkauf               JR    West Delaware                     22:38      9:06
    137           Anna Dolan                   FR    Edgewood-Colesburg                22:39      9:07
    138      70   Alicia Claus-Bartels         JR    Anamosa                           22:49      9:11
    139           Camryn Beam                  SO    Waverly-Shell Rock                22:52      9:12
    140           Karley Jaynes                SR    Center Point-Urbana               22:58      9:14
    141      71   Larissa Moore                FR    North Cedar                       22:58      9:14
    142      72   Brityn Wilhau                FR    North Cedar                       23:03      9:16
    143           Delaney Dicus                JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               23:03      9:17
    144           Jordan Franken               SO    Waverly-Shell Rock                23:04      9:17
    145           Emily Meeks                  SR    Marion                            23:09      9:19
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West Delaware Invitational
JV Girls     Hart Ridge Golf Course, Manchester, IA     10/7/2014     Overcast, Wind WNW 15-20 mph & 63°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

    146           Morgan Lee                   SO    West Delaware                     23:12      9:20
    147           Lexi Kelly                   SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               23:20      9:23
    148      73   Allie Schwaegler             SO    Anamosa                           23:23      9:25
    149           Olivia Gomes                 FR    Waverly-Shell Rock                23:29      9:27
    150           Kate Baumler                 SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               23:30      9:27
    151           Hayley Hutchinson            SR    Edgewood-Colesburg                23:30      9:27
    152           Brianna Long                 SO    Waverly-Shell Rock                23:37      9:30
    153           Amber Ogden                  FR    Waverly-Shell Rock                23:45      9:33
    154      74   Meria Ivy                    JR    Independence                      23:47      9:34
    155           McKenna Kelchen              JR    Western Dubuque                   23:50      9:35
    156           Emily Mitchell               SR    Center Point-Urbana               23:55      9:37
    157           Megan Reagan                 FR    Oelwein                           24:05      9:41
    158      75   Brianna Nebergall            JR    North Cedar                       24:14      9:45
    159           Anna Curtis                  FR    Alburnett                         24:17      9:46
    160           Jessica Meyers               SR    Center Point-Urbana               24:19      9:47
    161      76   Cecily Corkery               SR    Independence                      24:23      9:49
    162      77   Kayla Theilen                JR    Anamosa                           24:30      9:51
    163           Kristie Fay                  SR    Waverly-Shell Rock                25:28     10:15
    164           Emma Kehrli                  SO    West Delaware                     25:31     10:16
    165      78   Mariah Farr                  JR    Anamosa                           26:26     10:38
    166      79   Georgi Good                  FR    Independence                      27:07     10:55
    167           Elena Gray                   SR    Waverly-Shell Rock                27:15     10:58
    168           Victoria Asplund             SR    Waverly-Shell Rock                27:40     11:08
    169           Alyssa Wilkins               SO    Center Point-Urbana               28:21     11:24
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West Delaware Invitational
JV Girls     Hart Ridge Golf Course, Manchester, IA     10/7/2014     Overcast, Wind WNW 15-20 mph & 63°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Mount Vernon-Lisbon               Score =   35
    2    Haley Baker, SO                17:23  6:59
    4    Tori Steiner, FR               17:47  7:09
    8    Emily Friedman, FR             18:17  7:21
   10    Hannah Clark, JR               18:26  7:25
   11    Marissa Roe, JR                18:27  7:25
   12    Grace Pisarik, FR              18:27  7:25
   23    Sydney Pratt, SR               18:50  7:35
         Kyli Orr, FR                   18:54  7:36
         Emily Tvedt, SO                18:57  7:37
         Olive Fitzgerald, FR           19:03  7:40
         Bailey Rud, SO                 19:31  7:51
         Jean Springsteen, SR           19:43  7:56
         Amanda Hedlund, SR             19:44  7:56
         Quincy Chihak, FR              19:45  7:57
         Clarissa Player, FR            20:11  8:07
         Bernadette Poduska, SR         20:13  8:08
         Noelle Ossenkop, FR            20:24  8:13
         Larissa Moreland, JR           20:47  8:22
         Makenzie Frey, JR              20:54  8:25
         Rory McCollum, SO              21:13  8:32
         Haley Krob, FR                 21:37  8:42
         Josie Crock, FR                21:53  8:48
         Kelbie Eskelsen, JR            22:27  9:02
         Delaney Dicus, JR              23:03  9:17
         Lexi Kelly, SO                 23:20  9:23
         Kate Baumler, SR               23:30  9:27

  2) Western Dubuque                   Score =   57
    1    Brittany Savolt, SO            17:09  6:54
    3    Mollie Theis, SR               17:44  7:08
   15    Peyton Smith, FR               18:32  7:27
   16    Claire Nieman, JR              18:40  7:31
   22    Allison Schlarmann, JR         18:49  7:34
   28    Lyvia Clasen, JR               19:03  7:40
   29    Amanda Behnke, FR              19:03  7:40
         Madeline Luber, FR             19:20  7:47
         Lauren Krapfl, FR              20:33  8:16
         Emily Silich, SO               21:34  8:41
         McKenna Kelchen, JR            23:50  9:35

  3) North Fayette Valley              Score =   83
    7    Faith Johnston, FR             18:16  7:21
    9    Megan Feldman, SO              18:18  7:22
   17    Kaylin Muggler, SO             18:41  7:31
   18    Madison Monroe, JR             18:41  7:31
   32    Laura Weidemann, FR            19:16  7:45
   34    Emily Creery, JR               19:21  7:47
   51    Allie Winsell, FR              20:07  8:06
         Ciara Halverson, SO            20:58  8:26
         Grace Kerr, FR                 21:27  8:38

  4) West Delaware                     Score =  128
   20    Katie Steffen, SO              18:45  7:33
   24    Morgan Ungs, FR                18:54  7:36
   25    Abby Loecke, FR                18:56  7:37
   26    Heidi Yonkovic, SO             18:56  7:37
   33    Madalynn Burke, FR             19:19  7:46
   35    Jessie Glanz, SR               19:24  7:48
   41    Abby McGrane, FR               19:35  7:53
         Hannah Hogan, JR               19:36  7:53
         Marin Woods, SR                19:37  7:53
         Kielyn Tutton, JR              20:07  8:06
         Hanna Marbach, JR              20:09  8:07
         Annie Cassutt, SO              20:30  8:15
         Stacie Moorman, SR             20:36  8:17
         Isabelle Breitfelder, JR       20:41  8:19
         Megan Collins, SR              20:43  8:20
         Kara Moorman, JR               20:44  8:20
         Emily Klein, SR                20:45  8:21
         Carly Gudenkauf, SR            20:48  8:22
         Emily Larosa, FR               20:50  8:23
         Kennedi Rogers, FR             20:52  8:24
         Cassidy Oberreuter, JR         20:58  8:26
         Kara Hawker, SO                21:06  8:29
         Alyssa Sellner, SO             21:11  8:31
         Caitlin Briggs, SR             21:29  8:39
         Kelley Scherbring, FR          21:44  8:45
         Ella Oakleaf, SO               21:57  8:50
         Sierra Nolz, SO                22:03  8:52
         Kenna Coates, SO               22:03  8:52
         Katie Phillips, SR             22:15  8:57
         Macy Gudenkauf, JR             22:38  9:06
         Morgan Lee, SO                 23:12  9:20
         Emma Kehrli, SO                25:31 10:16

  5) Benton Community                  Score =  153
   19    Carly Selken, SO               18:44  7:32
   21    Gabby Hiner, FR                18:47  7:33
   27    Laura Maschino, FR             19:02  7:39
   42    Hailey Myers, SR               19:37  7:54
   44    Caitlyn Landuyt, SR            19:39  7:54
   45    Cassidy Nulty, JR              19:42  7:56
   52    Sammie Boyles, FR              20:10  8:07
         Holly Miller, JR               20:16  8:09
         Jessica Beatty, SR             20:42  8:20
         Skylar Winter, SR              20:45  8:21
         Bailey Barnard, FR             21:13  8:32
         Hannah Thompson, JR            21:26  8:37

  6) Maquoketa Valley                  Score =  173
    5    Nichole Winter, SO             17:54  7:12
    6    Rejji Smith, FR                18:05  7:17
   47    Tamala Askeland, JR            19:55  8:01
   53    Laisee Shakespeare, JR         20:10  8:07
   62    Cassie Burkle, JR              20:56  8:25

  7) Marion                            Score =  174
   13    Jamie Draeger, SR              18:30  7:27
   37    Shayla Allen, FR               19:30  7:51
   38    Lindsay Miller, FR             19:31  7:51
   40    Kelsi Tidwell, SO              19:34  7:52
   46    Skylar Miller-Baker, JR        19:44  7:56
   49    Anna Freitag, FR               20:02  8:04
   57    Heather Blazek, JR             20:31  8:15
         Erica Kelly, SR                21:56  8:49
         Emily Meeks, SR                23:09  9:19
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West Delaware Invitational
JV Girls     Hart Ridge Golf Course, Manchester, IA     10/7/2014     Overcast, Wind WNW 15-20 mph & 63°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  8) Waverly-Shell Rock                Score =  192
   14    Haley Grawe, SR                18:30  7:27
   30    Liz Vanhove, FR                19:04  7:40
   39    Emily McCalla, JR              19:33  7:52
   50    Krissy Weir, SO                20:02  8:04
   59    Caite Ponto, SR                20:37  8:18
   61    Anna Versemann, FR             20:52  8:24
   65    Ruth Black, SO                 21:23  8:36
         Tierra D'Amato, JR             21:44  8:45
         Allie Ogden, JR                21:45  8:45
         Briana Whitney, FR             22:08  8:54
         Camryn Beam, SO                22:52  9:12
         Jordan Franken, SO             23:04  9:17
         Olivia Gomes, FR               23:29  9:27
         Brianna Long, SO               23:37  9:30
         Amber Ogden, FR                23:45  9:33
         Kristie Fay, SR                25:28 10:15
         Elena Gray, SR                 27:15 10:58
         Victoria Asplund, SR           27:40 11:08

  9) Center Point-Urbana               Score =  266
   43    Madreann Dillon, FR            19:38  7:54
   54    Olivia Cox, JR                 20:16  8:09
   55    Courtney Jones, JR             20:16  8:09
   56    Megan Croghan, SO              20:28  8:14
   58    Brooklyn Peterson, FR          20:35  8:17
   60    Maddy Kapfer, JR               20:46  8:21
   63    Katelyn Banning, SO            21:11  8:31
         Mikayla Raue, FR               21:16  8:33
         Holly Chiafos, JR              21:42  8:44
         Karley Jaynes, SR              22:58  9:14
         Emily Mitchell, SR             23:55  9:37
         Jessica Meyers, SR             24:19  9:47
         Alyssa Wilkins, SO             28:21 11:24

 10) Anamosa                           Score =  274
   31    Emily Tompkins, FR             19:14  7:44
   36    Erin Taylor, SR                19:27  7:50
   64    Hannah Moss, SO                21:17  8:34
   70    Alicia Claus-Bartels, JR       22:49  9:11
   73    Allie Schwaegler, SO           23:23  9:25
   77    Kayla Theilen, JR              24:30  9:51
   78    Mariah Farr, JR                26:26 10:38

 11) North Cedar                       Score =  324
   48    Kelsey King, SR                19:59  8:03
   66    Laura Hansen, SR               21:48  8:46
   67    Erin Ruchotzke, JR             21:55  8:49
   71    Larissa Moore, FR              22:58  9:14
   72    Brityn Wilhau, FR              23:03  9:16
   75    Brianna Nebergall, JR          24:14  9:45

 12) Independence                      Score =  366
   68    Jacey Schwarting, SO           21:56  8:49
   69    Ana Beatty, FR                 22:19  8:59
   74    Meria Ivy, JR                  23:47  9:34
   76    Cecily Corkery, SR             24:23  9:49
   79    Georgi Good, FR                27:07 10:55

 Incomplete Teams:

 Alburnett
  101    Jordyn Callahan, SO         21:11     8:32
  159    Anna Curtis, FR             24:17     9:46

 Beckman Catholic
   90    Claire Grebner, FR          20:50     8:23
  113    Olivia Schuster, SO         21:37     8:42
  120    Emily Heiderscheit, FR      21:52     8:48

 Edgewood-Colesburg
  102    Emma Kerns, SO              21:12     8:32
  134    Annelie Wohlers, JR         22:23     9:00
  137    Anna Dolan, FR              22:39     9:07
  151    Hayley Hutchinson, SR       23:30     9:27

 Maquoketa
  107    Hannah Gruenwald, SR        21:21     8:35

 Oelwein

  126    Brittany Ellis, SO          22:00     8:51
  133    Indica Bond, FR             22:19     8:59
  157    Megan Reagan, FR            24:05     9:41

 Waterloo East
   41    Samantha Buchanan, JR       19:28     7:50
   62    Danika Harms, SR            20:03     8:04
  130    Camryn Wise, SO             22:13     8:56
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